Course Name

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology
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Quota
JK
JK
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0s
0s
JK
JK
LA
LA
oS
0s
JK
JK
LA
0s
0s
JK
JK
LA
LA
0s
0s
JK
JK
LA
LA
0s
0s
JK
JK

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
75874
100839
328365
41898
47392
31827
80405
252507
266792
43585
60873
9106
17975
162986
12751
24950
39919
82369
248474
377420
25605
37159
39879
58543
271443
383654
19249
41464
32428
49390

Closing Rank
110235
137443
328365
49030
57854
94100
125416
252507
266792
51873
62939
30248
34451
162986
21278
34478
66023
114629
248474
377420
39226
46494
50831
77972
271443
383654
31981
42614
39688
71557



Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

LA
O
0s
JK
JK
LA
LA
0S
oS
JK
JK
LA
0s
O

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

210829
22938
37177
56935
116427
304164
388057
39994
54283
102741
142540
349784
44051
57360

210829
25684
37844
82821
122218
304164
388057
44920
56374
121229
156161
349784
52935
63324



