NIT Srinagar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL Category							
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Chemical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75874	110235		
Chemical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100839	137443		
Chemical Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	328365	328365		
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41898	49030		
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47392	57854		
Civil Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31827	94100		
Civil Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80405	125416		
Civil Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	252507	252507		
Civil Engineering	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	266792	266792		
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43585	51873		
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60873	62939		
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9106	30248		
Computer Science and Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17975	34451		
Computer Science and Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	162986	162986		
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12751	21278		
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24950	34478		
Electrical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39919	66023		
Electrical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82369	114629		
Electrical Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	248474	248474		
Electrical Engineering	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	377420	377420		
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25605	39226		
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37159	46494		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39879	50831		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58543	77972		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	271443	271443		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	383654	383654		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19249	31981		
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41464	42614		
Information Technology	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32428	39688		
Information Technology	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49390	71557		

Information Technology	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	210829	210829
Information Technology	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22938	25684
Information Technology	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37177	37844
Mechanical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56935	82821
Mechanical Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116427	122218
Mechanical Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	304164	304164
Mechanical Engineering	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	388057	388057
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39994	44920
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54283	56374
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	102741	121229
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	142540	156161
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	349784	349784
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44051	52935
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57360	63324